Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2163861A025078
VIN WDDEJ8GB3AA025078
Sales designation
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview CL 500 4MATIC / CL 550
4MATIC USA/JAPAN

XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
2 of 3 12/22/2018, 10:40 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
50 A 204 330 05 85 RS ELASTOMERIC BOOT
OUTSIDE
Code: M005;
1
100 A 221 330 02 85 RS BOOT
INSIDE
Code: M005;
1
100 A 221 330 02 85 RS BOOT
INSIDE
Code: M005;
1
110 A 221 330 07 01 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT
Code: M005;
1
120 N 000443 017000 * CAP
INTERMEDIATE SHAFT
Code: M005;
1
130 A 112 994 09 35 * SNAP RING
INTERMEDIATE SHAFT
Code: M005;
1
140 A 112 980 01 15 * DEEP-GROOVE BALL BEARING
INTERMEDIATE SHAFT
Code: M005;
1
150 N 000472 055000 RETAINING RING
INTERMEDIATE SHAFT BEARING IN OIL PAN; 55X2
Code: M005;
1
180 A 000 990 75 03 SCREW WITH FEATURE
PROPELLER SHAFT TO FLANGE; M16X60
Code: M005;
2
200 A 272 014 00 50 PILOT BUSHING
AT OIL PAN
Code: (M273+M55/M278)+M005;
1
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
8-
12
-2
3
D
ai
m
le
r A
G
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
3 of 3 12/22/2018, 10:40 PM